955/23

305/14

553/2

995/15

355/22

Zeichenerklérung :

FAHRBAHN
PARKSTREIFEN
GEHWEG
PFLASTER
RADWEGE

FLACHEN ZUR ARRONDIERUNG DER
ANGRENZENDEN GRUNDSTUCKE

Bestand aus Beflliegung

wn STADTPLANUNGSAMT

Fiirth
Georg- Zorn- Stralle
. Plan Nr. .
Lageplan Variante 4 0318 1:500
vom Nr.

FURTH, Okt. 2007
gez. Most
SCHONER

DIPL. - ING., AMTSLEITER

N

935/16

555/17

3%5/18
9%/21




